All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Corporate Headquarters: 707 Dayton Road, PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA   815-433-5100  Fax 433-5104
European Office:  Westlink Commercial Park, Oranmore Co. Galway Ireland  +353 91 792444  Fax +353 91 792445
iMcV-FiberLinX-II_4517ds
** SFP fibers sold separately - available at www.advantech-bb.com

•	 All management traffic remains isolated from the remote LAN
PRODUCT FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
NUMBER FIBER
FIBER
PORTS RANGE
ETHERNET
PORTS
ETHERNET
CONNECTOR
iMcV-FiberLinX-II TX/SFP, TX/TX
856-14500 SFP* 1 Various 2 RJ45
iMcV-FiberLinX-II TX/FX
856-14012 MM1300-SC 1 5 km 2 RJ45
856-14016 SM1310/PLUS-SC 1 40 km 2 RJ45
856-14018 SM1310/LONG-SC 1 80 km 2 RJ45
SINGLE STRAND FIBER **
856-14043 SSFX-SM1310-SC 1 20 km 2 RJ45
856-14044 SSFX-SM1550-SC 1 20 km 2 RJ45
856-14045 SSFX-SM1310/
PLUS-SC 1 40 km 2 RJ45
856-14046 SSFX-SM1550/
PLUS-SC 1 40 km 2 RJ45
856-14048 SSFX-SM1550/
LONG-SC 1 60 km 2 RJ45
10/100 Mbps Managed